BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 4

November 26, 2016

Wave A (Men)

16.55 km, 9 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 59:10 - 16.78 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2Llap3Lap4 Lap5Lap6Lap7 Lap8 Lap9
1 39 RICHEY, Craig Garneau - Easton Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 33 Men BC092578 I*l CAN19840624 59:10 16.78 6:23 6:31 6:34 6:33 6:27 6:32 6:33 6550 6:47
2 29 CALHOUN, Kevin Rocky Mountain Factory Team CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 38 Men BC090351 1“6 CAN19790524 59:33 023" 16.68 7:41 5:47 6:27 6:27 6:25 6:45 6:39 6:39 6:43
3 23 KUPIAK, Nicholas broad street cycles victoria CANADA British Columbia Qualicum Beach Elite 30 Men BC093487 1“1 CAN19870611 1:00:57 1'48" 16.29 6:32 6:37 6:37 6:51 6:41 6:47 6:48 7:02 7:02
4 40 CHADDOCK, Benjamin TaG Cycling Race Team CANADA British Columbia Whistler Elite 32 Men BC091116 I*I CAN19850409 1:01:42 2'32" 16.10 6:32 6:38 6:45 6:39 6:42 7:24 656 7:.05 7:.01
5 24 MCKALL, terry Naked Factory Racing CANADA British Columbia Victoria Elite 33 Men BC090234 I“I CAN19841212 1:02:28 3'18" 15.90 6:52 6:48 6:41 6:47 6:53 7:16 7:01 7:05 7:05
6 43 BLOOM, Parker Naked Factory Racing CANADA British Columbia Victoria Elite 27 Men BC090256 I*1 CAN19900425 1:02:51 3'42" 15.80 6:30 6:47 657 654 6:45 6:59 7:10 7:12 7:38
7 42 WAKEFIELD, Brett Team Giant Vancouver CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 28 Men BC090401 I“1 CAN19890917 1:03:12 4'03" 15.71 6:46 6:58 7.02 6:58 653 6556 7:09 7:13 7:17
8 28 COX, Seth Kona Factory Team CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 23 Men BC006667 1“1 CAN19940124 1:04:18 5'08" 15.44 6:53 6:39 655 7:00 7:05 7:28 7:35 722 7:22
9 30 VIZNAUGH, Kellen Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Revelstoke Elite 20 Men BC092834 I+l CAN19970712 1:04:48 5'39" 15.32 6:50 7:20 7:15 7:31 7:05 7:13 7:15 7:14 7:05
10 35 KILLAM, Nathan Moustache Mafia Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 31 Men BC092806 I“1 CAN19860805 1:05:04 5'54" 15.26 6:47 650 6:46 7:45 841 7.09 7:.01 7.07 659
11 25 MATTHEWS, Greg Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 30 Men BC091697 &8 AUS19870915 1:05:38 6'29" 15.13 6:54 6:48 7:05 7:02 7:23 7:34 7:41 7:33 7:39
12 38 MCLEOD, Garrett H&R Block Pro Cycling Team Canada British Columbia Vancouver Elite 28 Men BC097317 I*I CAN19890512 1:05:41 6'32" 15.12 7:02 7:11 659 6:57 7:29 7:30 7:21 7:35 7:38
13 32 CULLEN, Jake Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 21 Men BC090415 I*I CAN19960809 1:00:35 -1 lap 14.57 740 7:22 T7:38 7:37 724 T7:38 7:38 7:38
14 44 EDWARDS, Marc UNITED KINGDOM British Columbia VANCOUVER Elite 30 Men BC097795 GBR19870520 1:00:56 -1lap 14.49 6:37 6:47 6:59 7:05 7:39 8:16 851 843
15 27 COURTNEY, Chris Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 33 Men BC096319 I+ CAN19840523 1:02:41 -1lap 14.08 7:22 737 T7:47 T:47 7:38 8:.05 8:05 8:22
16 36 STURM, Sven Trek Red Truck P/b Mosaic Homes GERMANY British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 48 Men BC090358 ™ GER19690902 1:04:14 -1lap 13.74 6:49 10:20 10:20 7:19 7:19 7:24 7:24 7:20

DNF 26 HORNLAND, Matthew Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 34 Men BC092250 I“I CAN19831027 47:15 14.30 7:01 7:35 7:33 7:50 7:49 8:29

DNF 22 BAGNALL, Stuart GSX CANADA British Columbia Vacouver Elite 29 Men BC090041 1“1 CAN19880729 1:08:54 12.06 8:02 12:54 8:10 8:36 8:36 8:36

DNF 37 LALUMIERE, Raphael Accent Inns/Russ Hays p/b Champion System CANADA British Columbia Victoria Elite 36 Men BC091590 I“I CAN19810703 20:39 16.03 6:25 657 7:17

DNF 45 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 30 Men BC090039 I“I CAN19870609 26:24 12.55 8:52 8140 851

DNF 41 JONES, Roni Westside Cycling Club p/b Musette Caffe CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 30 Men BC090657 1“1 CAN19870331 16:46 13.30 7:54 842

DNF 33 GEDDES, Nicholas Canada British Columbia Whistler Elite 24 Men BC096989 I“1 CAN19930519 23:02 9.58 7:17 15:45

DNF 34 GAUVIN, Remi CANADA British Columbia Squamish Elite 25 Men BC097284 1“1 CAN19920616  40:42 5.42 6:44 33:58

DNF 46 VERSTER, Eric CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 29 Men BC093104 I*1 CAN19880130 7:37 14.52 7:36

DNF 31 GORDON, David Steed Cycles Ireland British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 29 Men BC096615 B IRL19880204 1:04:04 1.75 1:03:10
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 4

November 26, 2016

Elite (Men)

16.55 km, 9 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 59:10 - 16.78 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2Llap3Lap4 Lap5Lap6Lap7 Lap8 Lap9
1 39 RICHEY, Craig Garneau - Easton Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 33 Men BC092578 I*l CAN19840624 59:10 16.78 6:23 6:31 6:34 6:33 6:27 6:32 6:33 6550 6:47
2 29 CALHOUN, Kevin Rocky Mountain Factory Team CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 38 Men BC090351 1“6 CAN19790524 59:33 023" 16.68 7:41 5:47 6:27 6:27 6:25 6:45 6:39 6:39 6:43
3 23 KUPIAK, Nicholas broad street cycles victoria CANADA British Columbia Qualicum Beach Elite 30 Men BC093487 1“1 CAN19870611 1:00:57 1'48" 16.29 6:32 6:37 6:37 6:51 6:41 6:47 6:48 7:02 7:02
4 40 CHADDOCK, Benjamin TaG Cycling Race Team CANADA British Columbia Whistler Elite 32 Men BC091116 I*I CAN19850409 1:01:42 2'32" 16.10 6:32 6:38 6:45 6:39 6:42 7:24 656 7:.05 7:.01
5 24 MCKALL, terry Naked Factory Racing CANADA British Columbia Victoria Elite 33 Men BC090234 I“I CAN19841212 1:02:28 3'18" 15.90 6:52 6:48 6:41 6:47 6:53 7:16 7:01 7:05 7:05
6 43 BLOOM, Parker Naked Factory Racing CANADA British Columbia Victoria Elite 27 Men BC090256 I*1 CAN19900425 1:02:51 3'42" 15.80 6:30 6:47 657 654 6:45 6:59 7:10 7:12 7:38
7 42 WAKEFIELD, Brett Team Giant Vancouver CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 28 Men BC090401 I“1 CAN19890917 1:03:12 4'03" 15.71 6:46 6:58 7.02 6:58 653 6556 7:09 7:13 7:17
8 28 COX, Seth Kona Factory Team CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 23 Men BC006667 1“1 CAN19940124 1:04:18 5'08" 15.44 6:53 6:39 655 7:00 7:05 7:28 7:35 722 7:22
9 30 VIZNAUGH, Kellen Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Revelstoke Elite 20 Men BC092834 I+l CAN19970712 1:04:48 5'39" 15.32 6:50 7:20 7:15 7:31 7:05 7:13 7:15 7:14 7:05
10 35 KILLAM, Nathan Moustache Mafia Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 31 Men BC092806 I“1 CAN19860805 1:05:04 5'54" 15.26 6:47 650 6:46 7:45 841 7.09 7:.01 7.07 659
11 25 MATTHEWS, Greg Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 30 Men BC091697 &8 AUS19870915 1:05:38 6'29" 15.13 6:54 6:48 7:05 7:02 7:23 7:34 7:41 7:33 7:39
12 38 MCLEOD, Garrett H&R Block Pro Cycling Team Canada British Columbia Vancouver Elite 28 Men BC097317 I*I CAN19890512 1:05:41 6'32" 15.12 7:02 7:11 659 6:57 7:29 7:30 7:21 7:35 7:38
13 32 CULLEN, Jake Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 21 Men BC090415 I*I CAN19960809 1:00:35 -1 lap 14.57 740 7:22 T7:38 7:37 724 T7:38 7:38 7:38
14 44 EDWARDS, Marc UNITED KINGDOM British Columbia VANCOUVER Elite 30 Men BC097795 GBR19870520 1:00:56 -1lap 14.49 6:37 6:47 6:59 7:05 7:39 8:16 851 843
15 27 COURTNEY, Chris Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 33 Men BC096319 I+ CAN19840523 1:02:41 -1lap 14.08 7:22 737 T7:47 T:47 7:38 8:.05 8:05 8:22
16 36 STURM, Sven Trek Red Truck P/b Mosaic Homes GERMANY British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 48 Men BC090358 ™ GER19690902 1:04:14 -1lap 13.74 6:49 10:20 10:20 7:19 7:19 7:24 7:24 7:20

DNF 46 VERSTER, Eric CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 29 Men BC093104 11 CAN19880130 7:37 14.52 7:36

DNF 41 JONES, Roni Westside Cycling Club p/b Musette Caffe CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 30 Men BC090657 I*1 CAN19870331 16:46 13.30 7:54 8:42

DNF 37 LALUMIERE, Raphael Accent Inns/Russ Hays p/b Champion System CANADA British Columbia Victoria Elite 36 Men BC091590 I“I CAN19810703 20:39 16.03 6:25 657 7:17

DNF 33 GEDDES, Nicholas Canada British Columbia Whistler Elite 24 Men BC096989 I“1 CAN19930519 23:02 9.58 7:17 15:45

DNF 45 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 30 Men BC090039 I*I CAN19870609 26:24 12.55 8:52 8:40 851

DNF 34 GAUVIN, Remi CANADA British Columbia Squamish Elite 25 Men BC097284 1“1 CAN19920616 40:42 5.42 6:44 33:58

DNF 26 HORNLAND, Matthew Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 34 Men BC092250 I“I CAN19831027 47:15 14.30 7:01 7:35 7:33 7:50 7:49 8:29

DNF 31 GORDON, David Steed Cycles Ireland British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 29 Men BC096615 11 |RL19880204 1:04:04 1.75 1:03:10

DNF 22 BAGNALL, Stuart GSX CANADA British Columbia Vacouver Elite 29 Men BC090041 I*I CAN19880729 1:08:54 12.06 8:02 12:54 8:10 8:36 8:36 8:36
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 4
November 26, 2016
Junior (Men)
11.03 km, 6 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 42:43 - 15.50 km/h

Pos Bib Name

50
54
56
51
52
53
55

Mo O WNRE
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PAULY, Ethan
PATTERSON, Shane
MANT, Evan
VERNER, Hunter
LAFRAMBOISE, Taro
MEADE, Michael
KLEBAN, Nick

Team Nat.
Tripleshot Youth CANADA
CANADA
Steed Cycles CANADA
Team Squamish CANADA
CANADA
Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

City Category Age Gender License

Victoria Junior 17 Men BC090602
North Vancouver  Junior 18 Men BC090863
North Vancouver Junior 18 Men BC097511
Garibaldi Highlands Junior 18 Men BC090532
Victoria Junior 17 Men BC090956
Surrey Junior 18 Men BC090277
Garibaldi highlands Junior 18 Men BC092213

2016/11/28 14:25:57

UCICode

I*1 CAN20001108
I*1 CAN19990929
I+ CAN19990111
I*1 CAN19990602
I* CAN20001225
I+ CAN19990813

Time
42:43
43:37
44:34
46:15
46:55
44:11
22:56

Gap

0'54"
1'52"
3'33"
412"
-1 lap

km/h Lap1llLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap 6

6:38
7:00
6:45
7:30
7:09
9:11
7:38

7:06
7:25
7:25
8:02
7:49
9:11
7:38

7:05
7:10
7:52
7:42
7:51
9:11
7:38

7:13
7:22
8:05
7:28
7:50
8:20

7:16 7:25
7:22 7:18
7:09 7:17
7:42 7:52
8:01 8:14
8:20
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 4

November 26, 2016
Wave B (Women)

11.03 km, 6 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 43:52 - 15.09 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat.

1 1 DYCK, Mical CANADA
2 2 WALTER, Sandra Liv/Giant Canada CANADA
3 4 MARK, Carey Steed Cycles CANADA
4 6 COWIE, Natasha Steed Cycles CANADA
5 14 GILLICK, Janna Women's Team ATAC CANADA
6 3 MULEKOVA, Natalia Steed Cycles RUSSIAN FEDERATION
7 9 BUTTON, Katelyn CANADA
8 7 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA
9 8 GILL, Haley Pender Racing CANADA
10 5 CONEY, Helena Fresh Air Athena CANADA

11 11 CONEY, Sarah

12 12 DANIELS, Jess Steed Cycles

13 72 LONG, Julia TaG Cycling Race Team CANADA

14 10 VON BLOEDAU, Lindsey Steed Cycles CANADA
DNF 15 KIT, Kristen
DNF 13 OUELLET, Anne

Continental Crit Nasty CANADA

Fresh Air Athena CANADA

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
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City

Victoria
Coquitlam
Nanaimo

West Vancouver
Nanaimo
Vancouver
Sechelt
Vancouver
Vancouver
Kelowna

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Whistler
Vancouver
Victoria
Vancouver

Category Age

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
u23
Elite
Elite
Elite

2016/11/28 14:25:57

35
37
48
32
41
32
32
29
32
34
30
27
18
27
29
34

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

License

BC090274
BC090458
BC092752
BC092059
BC092431
BC092270
BC092361
BC090227
BC092798
BC092319
BC090288
BC008181
BC093124
BC090599
BC095335
BC090523

UCICode

(4]
[ ]
(4]
[ ]
(4]
=
(4]
[ ]
(4]
[ ]
(4]

(4]
[ ]

[ ]

CAN19820211
CAN19800327
CAN19690630
CAN19850224
CAN19760920
RUS19850501
CAN19850506
CAN19880404
CAN19851105
CAN19830207
CAN19870830

CAN19991013
CAN19900210

CAN19831120

Time
43:52
46:07
46:27
47:08
47:13
49:06
49:42
49:45
50:23
52:18
43:54
45:59
45:59
47:42
26:15
32:52

Gap

2'15"
2'36"
317"
322"
5'14"
551"
5'54"
6'32"
827"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6

15.09
14.36
14.25
14.04
14.02
13.48
13.32
1331
13.14
12.66
12.57
12.00
12.00
11.57
12.61
10.08

6:57
7:32
7:35
7:24
7:29
7:56
747
8:46
8:12
8:41
8:28
8:48
8:48
8:47
8:42
8:38

7:24
7:41
7:31
7:46
7:57
7:58
8:08
8:14
8:16
8:20
8:58
9:16
9:16
9:10
8:50
8:38

7:24
7:36
7:31
7:48
7:58
8:09
8:28
8:12
8:32
8:33
8:48
9:19
9:19
9:55
8:42
15:35

7:25
7:36
7:45
7:58
8:06
8:18
8:27
8:12
8:30
8:51
8:55
9:08
9:08
9:55

7:19
7:33
7:47
8:04
7:52
8:20
8:27
8:14
8:18
9:01
8:45
9:28
9:28
9:55

7:21
8:09
8:18
8:09
7:51
8:25
8:24
8:07
8:36
8:53
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BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 4

November 26, 2016

Elite (Women)

11.03 km, 6 laps of 1.84 km, winner: 41:51 - 15.09 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap1lLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 1 DYCK, Mical CANADA British Columbia Victoria Elite 35 Women BC090274 I CAN19820211 45:52 15.09 6:57 7:24 7:24 725 7:19 7:21
2 2 WALTER, Sandra Liv/Giant Canada CANADA British Columbia Coquitlam Elite 37 Women BC090458 Il CAN19800327 48:07 2'15" 14.36 7:32 7:41 7:36 7:36 7:33 8:09
3 4 MARK, Carey Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia Nanaimo Elite 48 Women BC092752 K1 CAN19690630 48:27 2'36" 14.25 7:35 7:31 7:31 7:45 7:47 8:18
4 6 COWIE, Natasha Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Elite 32 Women BC092059 Il CAN19850224 49:08 3'17" 14.04 7:24 7:46 7:48 7:58 8:04 8:09
5 14 GILLICK, Janna Women's Team ATAC CANADA British Columbia Nanaimo Elite 41 Women BC092431 I CAN19760920 49:13 322" 14.02 7:29 7:57 7:58 8:06 7:52 7:51
6 3 MULEKOVA, Natalia Steed Cycles RUSSIAN FEDERATION British Columbia Vancouver Elite 32 Women BC092270 == RUS19850501 51:06 514" 13.48 7:56 7:58 8:09 8:18 8:20 8:25
7 9 BUTTON, Katelyn CANADA British Columbia Sechelt Elite 32 Women BC092361 I CAN19850506 51:42 551" 13.32 7:47 8:.08 8:28 8:27 8:27 8:24
8 7 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 29 Women BC090227 I‘l CAN19880404 51:45 554" 13.31 8:46 8:14 812 8:12 8:14 8:.07
9 8 GILL, Haley Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 32 Women BC092798 I CAN19851105 52:23 6'32" 13.14 8:12 8:16 8:32 8:30 8:18 8:36
10 5 CONEY, Helena Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Elite 34 Women BC092319 I CAN19830207 54:18 827" 12.66 8:41 8:20 8:33 851 9:.01 8:53
11 11 CONEY, Sarah Continental Crit Nasty CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Elite 30 Women BC090288 I*I CAN19870830 45:54 -1llap 12.57 8:28 8:58 8:48 855 845
12 12 DANIELS, Jess Steed Cycles British Columbia Vancouver Elite 27 Women BC008181 47:59 -1lap 12.00 8:48 9:16 9:19 9:08 9:28
13 10 VON BLOEDAU, Lindsey Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 27 Women BC090599 I CAN19900210 49:42 -llap 11.57 8:47 9:10 9:55 9:55 9:55

DNF 15 KIT, Kristen British Columbia Victoria Elite 29 Women BC095335 28:15 12.61 8:42 850 8:42

DNF 13 OUELLET, Anne Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Elite 34 Women BC090523 1 CAN19831120 34:52 10.08 8:38 8:38 15:35
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